4A 1st Team

Name

Abbie Hlas
Skylar Rigby
Emma Dighton
Delaney Schnathorst
Molly Hoekstra
Kennedy Preston
Chloe Gallegos
Lisabeth Fiser
Ainsley Schrock
Molly Cooney
Allison Rebling
Healey Bach
Brooke Kilburg
Haley Downe
Kenzie Foley
Anna Chapman
Macey Kleitsch
Heather Heims
Jena Young
Thea Banning

School

ADM

Ballard

Boone

Carlisle

Carlisle

Carlisle

Carroll

Charles City

Clear Creek-Amana
Dallas Center-Grimes
Fairfield

Lewis Central

North Scott
Norwalk

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Wabhlert Catholic
West Delaware
West Delaware
Winterset

Winterset

Coach of the Year: Steve Corkrean - Winterset

Grade
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11



4A 2nd Team

Name

Aliya Yanga
Riley Gilroy
Katelyn Lappe
Bryanna Mehaffy
Meredith Hoffman
Reagan Schutte
Ava Morris
Kamryn O'Brien
Coty Engle
Hannah Simpson
Bella Nelson
Kaitlyn Kriegel
Brooke Haage
Sam Lee

Jayden Lammers
Emma Christensen
Skylar Cole
Kellie Dallmeyer
Josie Stocks

Kya Loffswold

School

ADM
Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar
Burlington

Carlisle

Center Point-Urbana
Central DeWitt
Dallas Center-Grimes
Fairfield

Fairfield

Gilbert

Grinnell

LeMars

North Scott

Norwalk

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Storm Lake
Washington
Waterloo East
Xavier

Grade

11
10
12
12
12
10
12

10
10
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11



4A 3rd Team

Name

Emily Ades
Kennady Prenosil
Ashlyn Hoeft
Kylie Merical
Elle Nelsen

Lexi Whaley
Nessa Johnson
Emily Brouse
Megan Kessens
Peyton Johnson
Sami Miller
Emily Ellis

Faith DeRonde
Chloe Black
Kelly Stoakes
Eve Wedewer
Sydney Kennedy
Sara Horsfield
Bridget Stover
Lauren Carter

School

Boone

Carlisle

Charles City

Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Fort Madison

Gilbert

Harlan

Marion

Marion

Mason City

Norwalk

Oskaloosa

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Webster City

West Delaware
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Winterset

Winterset

Grade

11
12
10
11
10

11
11
11

12
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
10



